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Sales type :

Year built :

Energy

certificate :
Bedrooms :

Bathrooms :

SPAIN

New build
2025

Coming
soon

2
2

pre-air conditioning

2 bedroom Apartment
- p»MEDVILLA With terrace in

Torrevieja

Ref: MVS- 109

swimming
pool :

Garden :
Orientation :

Views :

Parking :

communal

no garden
N/A
city

no parking
place

electric shutters

House area :

Terraces area :

Airport :
Beach :
City :
Golf :

57,80m?
4,95m?
45 km
500 m
25 m

12 km

underfloor heating bathrooms

17 apartments located in the center of Torrevieja city. On the roof there is a shared solarium with swimming pool.
Within walking distance of the beach and all amenities. The large shopping center 'Habaneras' is only 3 km away, the
shopping center of La Zenia is a 15-minute drive.
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